Jun 27 2024 (01:24) India Rail Info 1

Nizamabad - Kacheguda DEMU (UnReserved)/07595 - Pass - SCR
NZzZB/Nizamabad Junction to WDR/Wadiaram
1h 39m - 95 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 NZB |Nizamabad Junction 05:05 0 |1 0 63 383 [SCR
2 |SCP |Sirnapalli 05:34 05:35 m |0 |1 30 |93 SCR
3 KMC |Kamareddi 05:49 05:50 Tm (0 |1 52 |47 SCR
4 |AKE |Akanapet junction 06:24 06:25 Tm (0 |1 79 |70 SCR
5 |MZL |Mirzapalli 06:34 06:35 Tm |0 |1 89 |38 SCR
6 |WDR |Wadiaram 06:44 06:45 m |0 |1 95 |113 SCR
7  |SHAN |Srinivasa Nagar 06:49 06:50 Tm (0 |1 103 |47 SCR
8 |MED |Medchal 07:29 07:30 m |0 |1 133 |93 SCR
9 BMO |Bolarum 07:39 07:40 Tm (0 |1 147 |16 |596 [SCR
10 |MJF Malkajgiri Junction 08:19 08:20 Tm (0 |1 157 |24 SCR
11 [STPD |Sitafalmandi 08:29 08:30 Tm |0 |1 161 |7 SCR
12 |KCG |Kacheguda 09:15 0 166 |- 489 |SCR

Jun 27 2024 (01:24) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



